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TABLE 15�

Portsmouth to Ryde, Sandown and Shanklin

Mondays to Fridays  until 31 March

 Operator   ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L
 Train ID   2D01 2D03 2D05 2D07 2D09 2D11 2D13 2D17

 Days of operation/Notes   A A
 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   � � � � � � � � � �

� Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) d  0515 0615 0715 0815 0915
� Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  0537 0637 0737 0837 0937

 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  0602 0702 0802 0902 1002
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  0605a 0612 0644 0705a 0716 0744 0805a 0816 0905a 0916 1005a 1016
 Ryde St Johns Road  (RYR) d  0535 0616 0648 0720 0748 0820 0920 1020
 Smallbrook Junction  (SAB) d  1023[
 Brading  (BDN) d  0543 0624 0656 0728 0756 0828 0928 1029
 Sandown  (SAN) d  0548 0629 0701 0733 0801 0833 0933 1034
 Lake  (L.E) d  0551 0632 0704 0736 0804 0836 0936 1037
 Shanklin  (SHN) a  0554 0635 0707 0739 0807 0839 0939 1040

 Operator   SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW
 Train ID   2D21 2D25 2D29 2D33 2D37 2D39 2D41

 Days of operation/Notes   B B
 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   � � � � � � � � � � �

� Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) d  1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515
� Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537

 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1102 1202 1302 1402 1502
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1105a 1116 1205a 1216 1305a 1316 1405a 1416 1505a 1516 1545
 Ryde St Johns Road  (RYR) d  1120 1220 1320 1420 1448 1520 1549
 Smallbrook Junction  (SAB) d  1123[ 1223[ 1323[ 1423[ 1451[ 1523[ 1552X
 Brading  (BDN) d  1129 1229 1329 1429 1457 1529 1558
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1134 1234 1334 1434 1502 1534 1603
 Lake  (L.E) d  1137 1237 1337 1437 1505 1537 1606
 Shanklin  (SHN) a  1140 1240 1340 1440 1508 1540 1609

 Operator   ,L ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW
 Train ID   2D43 2D45 2D47 2D49 2D51 2D53 2D55 2D57

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   � � � � � � � � � �

� Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) d  1615 1715 1815 1920 2020
� Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1637 1737 1837 1942 2042

 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1602 1702 1802 1902 2002
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1605a 1616 1645 1705a 1716 1745 1805a 1816 1844 1905a 1916 2005a 2016
 Ryde St Johns Road  (RYR) d  1620 1649 1720 1749 1820 1847a 1920 2020
 Smallbrook Junction  (SAB) d  1623X
 Brading  (BDN) d  1629 1657 1728 1757 1828 1928 2028
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1634 1702 1733 1802 1833 1933 2033
 Lake  (L.E) d  1637 1705 1736 1805 1836 1936 2036
 Shanklin  (SHN) a  1640 1708 1739 1808 1839 1939 2039

 Operator   ,L ,L ,L ,L
 Train ID   2D61 2D65 2D71

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   �

� Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) d 
� Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a 

 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  2102
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  2105a 2116 2216 2317
 Ryde St Johns Road  (RYR) d  2120 2220 2321a
 Smallbrook Junction  (SAB) d 
 Brading  (BDN) d  2128 2228
 Sandown  (SAN) d  2133 2233
 Lake  (L.E) d  2136 2236
 Shanklin  (SHN) a  2139 2239

A RE9,SED SER9,CE W,LL OPERATE FROM MONDA< 3 APR,L AND W,LL BE P8BL,S+ED ,N D8E CO8RSE
 
Fast Cat ferry services between Portsmouth +arbour and Ryde Pier +ead are operated by Wightlink� Through tickets available
  www�wightlink�co�uk or call 0333 ��� 7333
Southern 9ectis operate an extensive network of bus routes on the ,sle of Wight
  www�islandbuses�info or call 0330 053� 1�2
Smallbrook -unction station has no foot or vehicle access, is only available for connections to the ,sle of Wight Steam Railway,
and trains will only call on days when the steam railway is operating
  www�iwsteamrailway�co�uk or call 01��3 ��2204
 
NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time
X Stops to pick up only
[ Stops on reTuest

A Does not run Monday 26 and Tuesday 27 December
B Runs Monday 26 and Tuesday 27 December only
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TABLE 15�

Portsmouth to Ryde, Sandown and Shanklin

Saturdays  until 1 April

 Operator   ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW
 Train ID   2D01 2D05 2D09 2D13 2D17 2D19 2D21 2D23 2D25

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   � � � � � � � � �

� Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) d  0715 0815 0915 1015 1115
� Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  0737 0837 0937 1037 1137

 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  0802 0902 1002 1102
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  0616 0716 0805a 0816 0905a 0916 0945 1005a 1016 1045 1105a 1116 1145
 Ryde St Johns Road  (RYR) d  0620 0720 0820 0920 0949 1020 1049 1120 1149
 Smallbrook Junction  (SAB) d  1023[ 1123[
 Brading  (BDN) d  0628 0728 0828 0928 0957 1029 1057 1129 1157
 Sandown  (SAN) d  0633 0733 0833 0933 1002 1034 1102 1134 1202
 Lake  (L.E) d  0636 0736 0836 0936 1005 1037 1105 1137 1205
 Shanklin  (SHN) a  0639 0739 0839 0939 1008 1040 1108 1140 1208

 Operator   ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW ,L
 Train ID   2D27 2D29 2D33 2D37 2D41 2D43 2D45

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   � � � � � � � � � � �

� Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) d  1215 1315 1415 1515 1615
� Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1237 1337 1437 1537 1637

 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1205a 1216 1305a 1316 1405a 1416 1505a 1516 1605a 1616 1645 1705a
 Ryde St Johns Road  (RYR) d  1220 1320 1420 1520 1548 1620 1649
 Smallbrook Junction  (SAB) d  1223[ 1323[ 1423[ 1523[ 1551X 1623X
 Brading  (BDN) d  1229 1329 1429 1529 1557 1629 1657
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1234 1334 1434 1534 1602 1634 1702
 Lake  (L.E) d  1237 1337 1437 1537 1605 1637 1705
 Shanklin  (SHN) a  1240 1340 1440 1540 1608 1640 1708

 Operator   ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L ,L
 Train ID   2D47 2D49 2D51 2D53 2D55 2D57 2D61 2D65 2D71

 Days of operation/Notes   C
 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   � � � � � � � �

� Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) d  1715 1815 1920 2020
� Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1737 1837 1942 2042

 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1802 1902 2002 2102
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1716 1745 1805a 1816 1844 1905a 1916 2005a 2016 2105a 2116 2216 2317
 Ryde St Johns Road  (RYR) d  1720 1749 1820 1847a 1920 2020 2120 2220 2321a
 Smallbrook Junction  (SAB) d 
 Brading  (BDN) d  1728 1757 1828 1928 2028 2128 2228
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1733 1802 1833 1933 2033 2133 2233
 Lake  (L.E) d  1736 1805 1836 1936 2036 2136 2236
 Shanklin  (SHN) a  1739 1808 1839 1939 2039 2139 2239

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time
X Stops to pick up only
[ Stops on reTuest

C Does not run Saturdays 24 and 31 December



National Rail Timetable          11 December 2022 to 20 May 2023

3

TABLE 15�

Portsmouth to Ryde, Sandown and Shanklin

Sundays  until 2 April

 Operator   ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L
 Train ID   2D05 2D09 2D13 2D17 2D21 2D25

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   � � � � � � � � � � � �

� Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) d  0715 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215
� Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  0737 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237

 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  0716 0805a 0816 0905a 0916 1005a 1016 1105a 1116 1205a 1216 1305a
 Ryde St Johns Road  (RYR) d  0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220
 Smallbrook Junction  (SAB) d  1023[ 1123[ 1223[
 Brading  (BDN) d  0728 0828 0928 1029 1129 1229
 Sandown  (SAN) d  0733 0833 0933 1034 1134 1234
 Lake  (L.E) d  0736 0836 0936 1037 1137 1237
 Shanklin  (SHN) a  0739 0839 0939 1040 1140 1240

 Operator   ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L
 Train ID   2D29 2D33 2D37 2D41 2D45 2D49

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   � � � � � � � � � � � �

� Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) d  1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815
� Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837

 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1316 1405a 1416 1505a 1516 1605a 1616 1705a 1716 1805a 1816 1905a
 Ryde St Johns Road  (RYR) d  1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820
 Smallbrook Junction  (SAB) d  1323[ 1423[ 1523[ 1623X
 Brading  (BDN) d  1329 1429 1529 1629 1728 1828
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1334 1434 1534 1634 1733 1833
 Lake  (L.E) d  1337 1437 1537 1637 1736 1836
 Shanklin  (SHN) a  1340 1440 1540 1640 1739 1839

 Operator   ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L ,L
 Train ID   2D53 2D57 2D61 2D65 2D71

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   � � � �

� Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) d  1920 2020
� Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1942 2042

 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  2002 2102
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1916 2005a 2016 2105a 2116 2216 2317
 Ryde St Johns Road  (RYR) d  1920 2020 2120 2220 2321a
 Smallbrook Junction  (SAB) d 
 Brading  (BDN) d  1928 2028 2128 2228
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1933 2033 2133 2233
 Lake  (L.E) d  1936 2036 2136 2236
 Shanklin  (SHN) a  1939 2039 2139 2239

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time
X Stops to pick up only
[ Stops on reTuest



National Rail Timetable          11 December 2022 to 20 May 2023

4

TABLE 15�

Shanklin, Sandown and Ryde to Portsmouth

Mondays to Fridays  until 31 March

 Operator   ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW ,L
 Train ID   2U04 2U06 2U08 2U10 2U12 2U14 2U16 2U18

 Days of operation/Notes   A A
 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   � � � � � � � � � �

 Shanklin  (SHN) d  0558 0646 0718 0746 0818 0846 0946
 Lake  (L.E) d  0600 0648 0720 0748 0820 0848 0949
 Sandown  (SAN) d  0603 0651 0723 0751 0823 0851 0952
 Brading  (BDN) d  0608 0656 0728 0756 0828 0856 0957
 Smallbrook Junction  (SAB) d  1002[
 Ryde St Johns Road  (RYR) d  0516 0605 0616 0704 0736 0804 0835a 0904 1006
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  0522X 0608a 0619a 0624 0707a 0717 0739a 0807a 0817 0907a 0917 1009a
 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  0525 0627 0720 0820 0920

� Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  0545 0645 0745 0845 0945
� Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) a  0607 0707 0807 0907 1007

 Operator   ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L
 Train ID   2U22 2U26 2U30 2U34 2U38 2U42

 Days of operation/Notes   B B
 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   � � � � � � � � � � � �

 Shanklin  (SHN) d  1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1518
 Lake  (L.E) d  1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1521
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1524
 Brading  (BDN) d  1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1529
 Smallbrook Junction  (SAB) d  1102[ 1202[ 1302[ 1402[ 1502[ 1534[
 Ryde St Johns Road  (RYR) d  1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1538
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1017 1109a 1117 1209a 1217 1309a 1317 1409a 1417 1509a 1517 1541a
 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520

� Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545
� Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) a  1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607

 Operator   ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW
 Train ID   2U44 2U46 2U48 2U50 2U52 2U54 2U56 2U58

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   � � � � � � � � � �

 Shanklin  (SHN) d  1547 1618 1646 1718 1746 1818 1846 1946
 Lake  (L.E) d  1550 1621 1648 1720 1748 1820 1848 1948
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1553 1624 1651 1723 1751 1823 1851 1951
 Brading  (BDN) d  1558 1629 1656 1728 1756 1828 1856 1956
 Smallbrook Junction  (SAB) d  1603X 1634X
 Ryde St Johns Road  (RYR) d  1607 1638 1704 1736 1804 1836 1904 2004
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1610a 1617 1641a 1707a 1717 1739a 1807a 1817 1839a 1907a 1917 2007a 2017
 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1620 1720 1820 1920 2020

� Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1645 1745 1845 1947 2052
� Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) a  1707 1807 1907 2009 2114

 Operator   ,L ,L ,L
 Train ID   2U62 2U66 2U72

 Shanklin  (SHN) d  2046 2146 2245
 Lake  (L.E) d  2048 2148 2247
 Sandown  (SAN) d  2051 2151 2250
 Brading  (BDN) d  2056 2156 2255
 Smallbrook Junction  (SAB) d 
 Ryde St Johns Road  (RYR) d  2104 2204 2303
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  2107a 2207a 2306a
 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a 

� Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d 
� Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) a 

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time
X Stops to pick up only
[ Stops on reTuest

A Does not run Monday 26 and Tuesday 27 December
B Runs Monday 26 and Tuesday 27 December only
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TABLE 15�

Shanklin, Sandown and Ryde to Portsmouth

Saturdays  until 1 April

 Operator   ,L ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW
 Train ID   2U02 2U06 2U10 2U14 2U18 2U20 2U22 2U24

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   � � � � � � � � � �

 Shanklin  (SHN) d  0646 0746 0846 0946 1019 1046
 Lake  (L.E) d  0648 0748 0848 0949 1021 1049
 Sandown  (SAN) d  0651 0751 0851 0952 1024 1052
 Brading  (BDN) d  0656 0756 0856 0957 1029 1057
 Smallbrook Junction  (SAB) d  1002[ 1102[
 Ryde St Johns Road  (RYR) d  0605 0704 0804 0904 0936 1006 1037 1106
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  0608a 0707a 0717 0807a 0817 0907a 0917 0939a 1009a 1017 1040a 1109a 1117
 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  0720 0820 0920 1020 1120

� Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  0745 0845 0945 1045 1145
� Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) a  0807 0907 1007 1107 1207

 Operator   ,L ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L
 Train ID   2U26 2U28 2U30 2U32 2U34 2U38 2U42 2U46

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   � � � � � � � � � �

 Shanklin  (SHN) d  1119 1146 1219 1246 1346 1446 1546 1618
 Lake  (L.E) d  1121 1149 1221 1249 1349 1449 1549 1621
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1124 1152 1224 1252 1352 1452 1552 1624
 Brading  (BDN) d  1129 1157 1229 1257 1357 1457 1557 1629
 Smallbrook Junction  (SAB) d  1202[ 1302[ 1402[ 1502[ 1602X 1634X
 Ryde St Johns Road  (RYR) d  1137 1206 1236a 1306 1406 1506 1606 1638
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1140a 1209a 1217 1309a 1317 1409a 1417 1509a 1517 1609a 1617 1641a
 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1220 1320 1420 1520 1620

� Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1245 1345 1445 1545 1645
� Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) a  1307 1407 1507 1607 1707

 Operator   ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L
 Train ID   2U48 2U50 2U52 2U54 2U56 2U58 2U62 2U66 2U72

 Days of operation/Notes   C
 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   � � � � � � � �

 Shanklin  (SHN) d  1646 1718 1746 1818 1846 1946 2046 2146 2245
 Lake  (L.E) d  1648 1720 1748 1820 1848 1948 2048 2148 2247
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1651 1723 1751 1823 1851 1951 2051 2151 2250
 Brading  (BDN) d  1656 1728 1756 1828 1856 1956 2056 2156 2255
 Smallbrook Junction  (SAB) d 
 Ryde St Johns Road  (RYR) d  1704 1736 1804 1836 1904 2004 2104 2204 2303
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1707a 1717 1739a 1807a 1817 1839a 1907a 1917 2007a 2017 2107a 2207a 2306a
 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1720 1820 1920 2020

� Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1745 1845 1947 2052
� Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) a  1807 1907 2009 2114

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time
X Stops to pick up only
[ Stops on reTuest

C Does not run Saturdays 24 and 31 December
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TABLE 15�

Shanklin, Sandown and Ryde to Portsmouth

Sundays  until 2 April

 Operator   ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW
 Train ID   2U06 2U10 2U14 2U18 2U22 2U26

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   � � � � � � � � � � � �

 Shanklin  (SHN) d  0640 0746 0846 0946 1046 1146
 Lake  (L.E) d  0646X 0748 0848 0949 1049 1149
 Sandown  (SAN) d  0651X 0751 0851 0952 1052 1152
 Brading  (BDN) d  0700X 0756 0856 0957 1057 1157
 Smallbrook Junction  (SAB) d  1002[ 1102[ 1202[
 Ryde St Johns Road  (RYR) d  0706 0804 0904 1006 1106 1206
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  0709a 0717X 0807a 0817 0907a 0917 1009a 1017 1109a 1117 1209a 1217
 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220

� Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245
� Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) a  0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307

 Operator   ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW
 Train ID   2U30 2U34 2U38 2U42 2U46 2U50

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   � � � � � � � � � � � �

 Shanklin  (SHN) d  1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746
 Lake  (L.E) d  1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1748
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1751
 Brading  (BDN) d  1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1756
 Smallbrook Junction  (SAB) d  1302[ 1402[ 1502[ 1602X 1702X
 Ryde St Johns Road  (RYR) d  1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1804
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1309a 1317 1409a 1417 1509a 1517 1609a 1617 1709a 1717 1807a 1817
 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820

� Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845
� Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) a  1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1907

 Operator   ,L ,L SW ,L ,L SW ,L ,L ,L
 Train ID   2U54 2U58 2U62 2U66 2U70

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus   � � � �

 Shanklin  (SHN) d  1846 1946 2046 2146 2245
 Lake  (L.E) d  1848 1948 2048 2148 2247
 Sandown  (SAN) d  1851 1951 2051 2151 2250
 Brading  (BDN) d  1856 1956 2056 2156 2255
 Smallbrook Junction  (SAB) d 
 Ryde St Johns Road  (RYR) d  1904 2004 2104 2204 2303
 Ryde Esplanade  (RYD) d  1907a 1917 2007a 2017 2107a 2207a 2306a
 Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) a  1920 2020

� Ryde Pier Head  (RYP) d  1947 2052
� Portsmouth Harbour  (PMH) a  2009 2114

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time
X Stops to pick up only
[ Stops on reTuest


